Series Spec Sheet
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
•	Construction
Physical Characteristics
	− Die-cast aluminum housing available in a black
finish.
	− CCT and power select switches are located at the
back of the housing.

type
B.U.G. EPA
(ft2)
LED
Current
Finish Photocell
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Master
case
qty
CCT and Power Selectable with Integrated Photocell5
69925 FLM-PS25B-Q-3C-BK/CHOICE 15/25 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 3 396 136 80+ 50 000 9 000 140 000 7Hx6V B1 U0 G1 0.18 0.25 Black NO ≥0.87 ≤25 10
69926 FLM-PS60B-Q-3C-BK/CHOICE 35/60 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 8 453 141 80+ 50 000 9 000 140 000 7Hx6V B3 U0 G1 0.42 0.6 Black YES ≥0.87 ≤25 10
69927 FLM-PS100B-Q-3C-BK/CHOICE 60/80/100 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 15 806 158 80+ 50 000 9 000 140 000 7Hx6V B3 U0 G1 0.6 1 Black YES ≥0.87 ≤25 5
69928 FLM-PS150B-Q-3C-BK/CHOICE 100/120/150 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 23 258 155 80+ 50 000 9 000 140 000 7Hx6V B3 U0 G1 0.6 1.5 Black YES ≥0.87 ≤25 5
1 �Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.

Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 4 679.4 29.6
0-40 7 730.2 48.9
0-60 13 624.5 86.2
60-90 2 051.2 13
70-100 483.4 3.1
90-120 33.2 0.2
0-90 15 675.7 99.2
90-180 129.9 0.8
0-180 15 805.6 100
Polar candela distribution
Polar candela distribution
Polar candela distribution
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
69925 • FLM-PS25B-Q-3C-BK/XX • 25 W • 4 000 K • 3 396 lm
69926 • FLM-PS60B-Q-3C-BK-XX • 60 W • 4 000 K • 8 453 lm
69927 • FLM-PS100B-Q-3C-BK-XX • 100 W • 4 000 K • 15 806 lm
Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
17.0' 4.82 38.3' 47.6'
34.0' 1.21 76.5' 95.1'

FLM GEN. 2 CHOICE
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 6 780.7 29.2
0-40 11 190.5 48.1
0-60 19 807.7 85.2
60-90 3 257.5 14
70-100 790.4 3.4
90-120 50.9 0.2
0-90 23 065.1 99.2
90-180 192.8 0.8
0-180 23 257.9 100
Polar candela distribution
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
69928 • FLM-PS150B-Q-3C-BK-XX • 150 W • 4 000 K • 23 258 lm
Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
17.0' 29.8 49.5' 49.8'
34.0' 7.46 98.9' 99.6'